Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)

KUNDA
VISHNU
MANDREKA

PERPET
SOCORRINA|

D SOUZA

RADHIKA
KRISHNA
KORGAONKA

RAJESH

RADHIKA
KALANGUTKAR]

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

01- Govt. High
School, Sirigao
(New Building)

383

16

85

158

642

09

651

02- Govt.
Primary
School, Sirigao
(Deulwada)

293

15

82

141

531

536

03- Poira
Private High
School, Poira

Goa

223

232

67

526

10

536

04- Govt.
Primary
School,

Sinquerim

207

118

54

388

394

05- Govt
Primary
School,
Karbhat

230

52

163

82

527

535

06- Govt.
Primary
School, (West
Wing)
Gaonkarwada

192

‘ 191

431

15

446

07- Mahamaya
Primary
School,

Ardhawada,
Mayem

289

=

|

407

12

419

08- Govt.
Primary
School,

Kumbharwada

457

e

‘ 45

572

15

587

09- Govt.
Primary
School,

Kelbaiwada
(North Wing)

264

’ 36

‘ 109

417

11

428

10

10- Govt.
Primary
School,

Kelbaiwada
(South Wing)

351

‘ 161

576

583

11

11- Govt.
Primary
SChool, Deus
Bhatwadi

213

‘ 33

‘ 30

281

288

12

12- Ditectorate
of Women &
Child
Development,

364

e

=

494

10

504




Anganwadi
No.2 Chinch
Bhatwadi

13

13- Govt.
Primary
School, Haturli

183

10

229

120

542

545

14

14- Vijayanand
Higher
Secondary
School of Arts
and
Commerce,
Tikhajan

131

24

295

64

514

520

15

15- Govt.
Primary
School,

Vainguinim

227

11

214

53

505

512

16

16- Govt.
Primary
School,

Sawanwada

240

65

16

329

331

17

17- Govt.
Primary
School, Deugi

197

54

100

181

532

538

18

18- Govt.
Primary
School, Kerem

216

16

64

120

416

10

426

19

19- Village
Panchayat
Chodan Madel

112

89

108

113

422

25

447

20

20-
St.Bartholomeu
high School,
Padavwada,
Chorao, Ilhas

118

57

115

104

394

398

21

21-

Pandavwada
Yuvak Sangh
Sabhagruh

(MPLAD

Scheme)
Pandavwada

Chorao

100

27

33

122

282

285

22

22- Directorate
of Women &
Child
Development,
Anganwadi
No.75

102

39

60

126

327

329

23

23- Govt.
Primary
School,

Pandavwada

182

48

66

127

423

12

435

24

24- Govt.
Primary
School, Madel

162

58

72

181

473

478




(West Wing)

25- Govt.
Primary
School, Madel
(East Wing)

25

152

42

54

100

348

04

352

26- Govt.
Primary Middle
School,
Gaonkarwada
(East wing),
Naroa

26

212

12

152

101

477

484

27- Govt.
Primary Middle
School,
Gaonkarwada
(west wing),
Naroa

27

340

24

150

122

636

11

647

Total number of
Votes recorded at
Polling Station

6140

659

2794

2819

12412

222

12634

Number of Votes
recorded on
Postal Ballot

paper

110

10

18

139

142

Total Votes Polled

6250

660

2804

2837

12551

225

12776




