

Sr. No	PS No./Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)				Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		KUNDA VISHNU MANDREKAR	PERPET SOCORRINA D SOUZA	RADHIKA KRISHNA KORGAONKARKALANGUTKAR	RADHIKA RAJESH				
1	01- Govt. High School, Sirigao (New Building)	383	16	85	158	642	09	651	0
2	02- Govt. Primary School, Sirigao (Deulwada)	293	15	82	141	531	5	536	0
3	03- Poira Private High School, Poira Goa	223	4	232	67	526	10	536	0
4	04- Govt. Primary School, Sinquerim	207	9	118	54	388	6	394	0
5	05- Govt Primary School, Karbhata	230	52	163	82	527	8	535	0
6	06- Govt. Primary School, (West Wing) Gaonkarwada	192	6	42	191	431	15	446	0
7	07- Mahamaya Primary School, Ardhawada, Mayem	289	7	32	79	407	12	419	0
8	08- Govt. Primary School, Kumbharwada	457	5	65	45	572	15	587	0
9	09- Govt. Primary School, Kelbaiwada (North Wing)	264	8	36	109	417	11	428	0
10	10- Govt. Primary School, Kelbaiwada (South Wing)	351	11	53	161	576	7	583	0
11	11- Govt. Primary School, Deus Bhatwadi	213	5	33	30	281	7	288	0
12	12- Ditectorate of Women & Child Development,	364	2	76	52	494	10	504	0

	Anganwadi No.2 Chinch Bhatwadi								
13	13- Govt. Primary School, Haturli	183	10	229	120	542	3	545	0
14	14- Vijayanand Higher Secondary School of Arts and Commerce, Tikhajan	131	24	295	64	514	6	520	0
15	15- Govt. Primary School, Vainguinim	227	11	214	53	505	7	512	0
16	16- Govt. Primary School, Sawanwada	240	8	65	16	329	2	331	0
17	17- Govt. Primary School, Deugi	197	54	100	181	532	6	538	0
18	18- Govt. Primary School, Kerem	216	16	64	120	416	10	426	0
19	19- Village Panchayat Chodan Madel	112	89	108	113	422	25	447	0
20	20- St.Bartholomeu high School, Padavwada, Chorao, Ilhas	118	57	115	104	394	4	398	0
21	21- Pandavwada Yuvak Sangh Sabhagrugh (MPLAD Scheme) Pandavwada Chorao	100	27	33	122	282	3	285	0
22	22- Directorate of Women & Child Development, Anganwadi No.75	102	39	60	126	327	2	329	0
23	23- Govt. Primary School, Pandavwada	182	48	66	127	423	12	435	0
24	24- Govt. Primary School, Madel	162	58	72	181	473	5	478	0

	(West Wing)								
25	25- Govt. Primary School, Madel (East Wing)	152	42	54	100	348	04	352	0
26	26- Govt. Primary Middle School, Gaonkarwada (East wing), Naroa	212	12	152	101	477	7	484	0
27	27- Govt. Primary Middle School, Gaonkarwada (west wing), Naroa	340	24	150	122	636	11	647	0
Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station		6140	659	2794	2819	12412	222	12634	0
Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper		110	1	10	18	139	3	142	0
Total Votes Polled		6250	660	2804	2837	12551	225	12776	0